9.

10.

. 11. Pawelt Kowalski

15.

16.

17.

18.

. Piotr Wandycz

. Jacek Szwagrzyk

. Sebastian Sypko
. Marek Staron

. Stawomir Tarnowski

Lista obecnosci
na posiedzeniu Zgromadzenia Zwigzku Gmin Zagl¢bia Miedziowego
w dniu 27.12.2023 r. w Polkowicach

Janusz Slipko

Roman Jabtonski
Tadeusz Kuzara

Lestaw Golba

Tadeusz Kozakowski

Artur Jurkowski

Y.ukasz Puzniecki

Zdzistaw Synowiec

Wiestaw Wabik

Jerzy Szczupak

Janusz Matuszak

Ewa Flak

PRZEWODNICZACY
Zgromadzenia Zwigzku Gmin
ZA MIEDZIOWEGO
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